Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Young - (813246) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:36.64
3:36.79
3:38.55
3:39.37
3:40.37
3:40.86
3:45.74
3:49.19
3:53.15
4:00.70
4:09.10
4:11.81
4:11.98
4:13.82

4:40.81

Swims in Date Order
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Date

12/06/16
25/09/15
29/06/14
01/12/13
26/01/14
23/11/14
13/07/13
16/10/14
11/10/13
05/01/13
05/10/12
03/12/11
01/12/12
08/07/12
26/06/11

Date

12/06/16
25/09/15
23/11/14
16/10/14
29/06/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
11/10/13

Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville
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Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Fareham
Basingstoke
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Venue

Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Fareham
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Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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Club Swam Under
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Fareham N'ds

Level

Level

3
4
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3:45.74 211 13/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3
4:00.70 174 05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 3
4:11.98 152 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
4:09.10 157 H 05/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
4:13.82 149 08/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
4:11.81 152 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
4:40.81 110 26/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
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