Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Young - (813246) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:36.64	239	Н	12/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:36.79	239	Н	25/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
3:38.55	233	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:39.37	230	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:40.37	227	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:40.86	226	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:45.74	211		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
3:49.19	202	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
3:53.15	192	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:00.70	174		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
4:09.10	157	Н	05/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:11.81	152	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:11.98	152	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:13.82	149		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:40.81	110		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:36.64	239	Н	12/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:36.79	239	Н	25/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
3:40.86	226	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
3:49.19	202	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
3:38.55	233	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:40.37	227	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:39.37	230	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
3:53.15 Copyright 2024	192 1	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:45.74	211		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
4:00.70	174		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
4:11.98	152	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:09.10	157	Н	05/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
4:13.82	149		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:11.81	152	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
4:40.81	110		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS